02061-DSH-001-G Mindspeed Technologies® July 2012
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
M02061
3.3 or 5 Volt Laser Driver
Applications
• SFP and SFF Modules
• 1G/2G/4G Fibre Channel modules
• Short reach and Metro SONET/SDH

2
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pin Confitguration
M02061-12 QFN24 DISDLY function on pin 8
M02061G-12* QFN24 (RoHS Compliant) DISDLY function on pin 8
M02061-21 QFN24 SCB function on pin 8
M02061G-21* QFN24 (RoHS Compliant) SCB function on pin 8
M02061-EVM Combination Optical and Electrical Evaluation board DISDLY function on pin 8
*The G in the part number indicates that this is an RoHS compliant package. Refer to www.mindspeed.com for additional information.
Revision History
Revision Level Date ASIC
Revision Description